page 1/3
DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE
DOP
Issued in accordance with the Construction Products Directive (CPD) 305/2011/EU.
Hoenderdaal Fasteners bv  hereby declares that the products mentioned below comply with the requirements of:
1. Unique identification code of the product-type:
2. Type or serial number or any other element allowing identification of the construction product as required pursuant to Article 11(4):
3. Intended uses of the construction product, in accordance with the applicable harmonized

Not relevant
8. In case of the declaration of performance concerning a construction product for which European
Technical Assessment has been issued:
9. Declared preformance:
10. The performance of the product identifi ed in points 1 and 2 is in conformity with the declared performance in point 9.
This declaration of performance is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer identifi ed in point 4.
Signed for and on behalf of the manufacturer by:
Bart Veldhuizen
Product Manager
Veenendaal
04-11-2015
page 3/3
DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE
DOP
Article number EAN-number Discription D L B H Packing Outercarton
0287.01.17001 8712811767639 DYNAPLUS GLASLATSCHROEF 75°-PLATKOP AR-COATING C4 BRONZE TX-15 3.5X30/15 3,5 30 T-15 6,0 200
0287.01.17000 DYNAPLUS GLASLATSCHROEF 75°-PLATKOP AR-COATING C4 BRONZE TX-15 3.5X30/15 3,5 30 T-15 6,0
0287.01.17201 8712811767707 DYNAPLUS GLASLATSCHROEF 75°-PLATKOP AR-COATING C4 BRONZE TX-15 3.5X40/28 3,5 40 T-15 6,0 200
0287.01.17200 DYNAPLUS GLASLATSCHROEF 75°-PLATKOP AR-COATING C4 BRONZE TX-15 3.5X40/28 3,5 40 T-15 6,0
0287.01.17601 8712811767776 DYNAPLUS GLASLATSCHROEF 75°-PLATKOP AR-COATING C4 BRONZE TX-15 3.5X50/35 3,5 50 T-15 6,0 200
0287.01.17600 8712811767776 DYNAPLUS GLASLATSCHROEF 75°-PLATKOP AR-COATING C4 BRONZE TX-15 3.5X50/35 3,5 50 T-15 6,0
0287.01.17901 8712811767844 DYNAPLUS MDF-SCHROEF 75°-PLATKOP VZ TX-15 3.5X20/15 3,5 20 T-15 6,0 200
0287.01.17900 DYNAPLUS MDF-SCHROEF 75°-PLATKOP VZ TX-15 3.5X20/15 3,5 20 T-15 6,0
0287.01.25601 8712811767912 DYNAPLUS MDF-SCHROEF 75°-PLATKOP VZ TX-15 3.5X30/20 3,5 30 T-15 6,0 200
0287.01.25600 DYNAPLUS MDF-SCHROEF 75°-PLATKOP VZ TX-15 3.5X30/20 3,5 30 T-15 6,0
0287.01.25901 8712811767981 DYNAPLUS MDF-SCHROEF 75°-PLATKOP VZ TX-15 3.5X40/28 3,5 40 T-15 6,0 200
0287.01.25900 DYNAPLUS MDF-SCHROEF 75°-PLATKOP VZ TX-15 3.5X40/28 3,5 40 T-15 6,0
0287.01.26001 8712811768056 DYNAPLUS MDF-SCHROEF 75°-PLATKOP VZ TX-15 3.5X50/35 3,5 50 T-15 6,0 200